
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/8241            Dated : 27/12/2013 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time table of the Examination of 

M.B.A (Full Time) First Semester 
(Regular/Ex-student/ATKT) Exam December 2013 

 

Time  : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 

M.B.A. (Full Time) First Semester (Regular students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

07-01-2014 Tuesday 101 Principles & Pratice of Management 

10-01-2014 Friday 102 Managerial Economics 

15-01-2014 Wednesday 103 Accounting for Managers 

18-01-2014 Saturday 104 Organizational Behaviour 

21-01-2014 Tuesday 105 Business Statistics 

24-01-2014 Friday 106 Business Environment 

27-01-2014 Monday 107 Computer Applications in Management 

30-01-2014 Thursday 108 Communication for Management 
uksV & i`”B ij vafdr fo’ks”k fn’kk&funsZ’kksa dks vo’; ns[ksaA 

 

M.B.A. (Full Time) First Semester (Ex-student/ATKT students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

08-01-2014 Wednesday 101 Management Process 

11-01-2014 Saturday 102 Quantative Technique 

16-01-2014 Thursday 103 Managerial Economics 

20-01-2014 Monday 104 Business Environment 

23-01-2014 Thursday 105 Accounting for Managers 

25-01-2014 Saturday 106 IT for Managers 

28-01-2014 Tuesday 107 Business Communication 
uksV & i`”B ij vafdr fo’ks”k fn’kk&funsZ’kksa dks vo’; ns[ksaA 
 
 

 
 
        EXAM CONTROLLER, 

 

 

 



 

// 2 // 

 
fo’ks”k fn’kk&funsZ’k %& 

¼1½ ,-Vh-ds-Vh- ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dk ikB~;Øe fu;fer ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa ds ikB~;Øe ls gVdj 

;fn gS vkSj mldk ijh{kk dk;ZØe bl vf/klwpuk esa tkjh ugha gqvk gS rks ,sls 

ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks viuk vkosnu&i= egkfo|ky;@v/;;u’kkyk ds izkpk;Z@foHkkxk/;{k 

}kjk vxzsf”kr djus ds mijkar ikB~;Øe lfgr xksiuh; foHkkx esa tek djuk 

gksxkA leh{kk mijkar ,sls ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dk ijh{kk dk;ZØe i`Fkd ls ckn esa ?kksf”kr 

fd;k tkosxkA 

¼2½ ,-Vh-ds-Vh- f}rh; volj (Second Chance) ds ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dk ikB~;Øe fu;fer 
,oa ,-Vh-ds-Vh- ds ikB~;Øe ls gVdj ;fn gS rks mudh ijh{kk ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa ls 

tkudkjh feyus ij i`Fkd ls vk;ksftr djk;h tkosxhA ,sls ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks viuk 

ijh{kk vkosnu&i= egkfo|ky;@v/;;u’kkyk ds izkpk;Z@ foHkkxk/;{k }kjk vxzsf”kr 

djkus ds mijkar ikB~;Øe dh Nk;kizfr ds lkFk layXu dj xksiuh; foHkkx esa 

tek djkuk vko’;d gksxkA ;fn ikB~;Øe fu;fer ,oa ,-Vh-ds-Vh- ds ijh{kkFkhZ 

ds leku gS rks ,slh fLFkfr esa ijh{kk vyx ls laiUu ugha djk;h tkosxh rFkk 

,sls ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks vf/klwpuk esa ?kksf”kr ijh{kk dk;ZØe ds vuqlkj ijh{kk esa 

lfEefyr gksuk gksxkA 

 
Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

3- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

7- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

 

                      Asstt./Dy. Registrar (Exam) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


